
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
283 
126 

11 
215 

17 
30 
83 

164 
168 
899 
286 

66 
112 

3 
20 

206 
34 

105 
16 

129 
120 
210 
178 

81 
48 

114 
193 
214 
157 
205 
123 
666 
104 

50 
187 
172 
196 
188 
199 
202 
159 
170 

91 

Name 
MAGLIANO Fabrizio 
BRONI Stefano 
DONADEI Riccardo 
SARTORATO Diego 
OCCHI Peter 
GANDINO Mauro 
MAGRI Carlo 
LACANNA Gabriele 
GOITRE Luigino 
RUSPI Andrea Angelo 
ODDO Alessio 
REATO Nico 
CORONA Claudio 
MOSCONE Andrea 
LOMBARDO Alessandro 
MARCHESE Marco 
VECCHI Luca 
BELLINO Daniele 
FRANZON Alberto 
BALLARDINI Edoardo 
RIVA Livio 
TACCONI Rossano 
LUNARDELLI Luca 
CAPPELLARI Manuel 
NAVA Stefano 
PENNA Marco 
BRUNO Agostino 
PAGANI Ivan 
PASTORE Francesco 
PEROCI Mariel 
BORGONOVO Mauro 
GARBO Simone 
AIMO BOOT Eugenio 
SALVIATO Eddy 
ANFOSSI Davide 
MORICOLI Fabrizio 
BONACCI Nicola 
FIORENTINO Alessandro 
DAZZANI Daniele 
FALCO Graziano 
POZZI Piero 
SELLAN Fabio 
ODOBASIC Nermin 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.768 
2:04.861 
2:05.842 
2:06.296 
2:06.356 
2:06.386 
2:06.443 
2:06.452 
2:06.506 
2:06.788 
2:06.802 
2:06.921 
2:06.950 
2:06.971 
2:07.083 
2:07.281 
2:07.405 
2:07.490 
2:07.594 
2:07.608 
2:07.784 
2:08.028 
2:08.141 
2:08.224 
2:08.225 
2:08.227 
2:08.237 
2:08.256 
2:08.529 
2:08.624 
2:08.691 
2:08.713 
2:08.747 
2:08.871 
2:08.921 
2:09.115 
2:09.232 
2:09.515 
2:09.532 
2:09.769 
2:09.814 
2:10.336 
2:10.380 

In 
2 
5 
4 
3 
5 
3 
6 
1 
5 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
6 
1 
5 
3 
4 
2 
1 
6 
4 
5 
1 
5 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.093 
1.074 
1.528 
1.588 
1.618 
1.675 
1.684 
1.738 
2.020 
2.034 
2.153 
2.182 
2.203 
2.315 
2.513 
2.637 
2.722 
2.826 
2.840 
3.016 
3.260 
3.373 
3.456 
3.457 
3.459 
3.469 
3.488 
3.761 
3.856 
3.923 
3.945 
3.979 
4.103 
4.153 
4.347 
4.464 
4.747 
4.764 
5.001 
5.046 
5.568 
5.612 

Gap 

0.093 
0.981 
0.454 
0.060 
0.030 
0.057 
0.009 
0.054 
0.282 
0.014 
0.119 
0.029 
0.021 
0.112 
0.198 
0.124 
0.085 
0.104 
0.014 
0.176 
0.244 
0.113 
0.083 
0.001 
0.002 
0.010 
0.019 
0.273 
0.095 
0.067 
0.022 
0.034 
0.124 
0.050 
0.194 
0.117 
0.283 
0.017 
0.237 
0.045 
0.522 
0.044 

Laps 
5 
6 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
1 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
6 
3 
5 
3 
4 
5 
3 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

No. 
669 

98 
119 
678 
153 
203 

33 
143 

Name 
SORANZO Alessandro 
PASCALE Valerio 
BROGI Gerardo 
SCOTTO Marco 
SOVERINI Daniele 
CELLAI Matteo 
BERTON Federico 
PAGNOTTA Maurizio 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:10.603 
2:10.812 
2:11.074 
2:11.219 
2:12.470 
2:12.944 
2:14.627 

In 
3 
2 
6 
1 
6 
5 
4 
0 

Diff 
5.835 
6.044 
6.306 
6.451 
7.702 
8.176 
9.859 

Gap 
0.223 
0.209 
0.262 
0.145 
1.251 
0.474 
1.683 

Laps 
4 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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